

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/29/2020

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00371 Job #: 19-4002

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box:2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Summer Sun Ln. Water Main Replacement Project

Time And Date: 10/29/20 - 9:00 AM

Line No 1 103.1 2 103.3 3 203 4 205.4 5 206.1	Item Description Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec) Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec) Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	Unit LF SF	Unit Price \$40.00	Quantity 1,526	RUCTION, INC. Total Amount	Unit Price		RUCTIONS INC Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity Quartity	Total Amount	Unit Price	4_PRONTO SANI Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity Quartity	RUCTION CO INC Total Amount	Unit Price	6_HJD CAPITAL E	Total Amount	Unit Price	_Wampole-Miller Quantity	r, Inc dba Miller Total Amount
1 103.1 2 103.3 3 203 4 205.4	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec) Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	LF				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount													Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
2 103.3 3 203 4 205.4	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)				\$61,040.00	\$2.00	1,526	\$3,052.00	\$5.00	1,526	\$7,630.00	\$1.00		\$1,526.00	\$0.50	1,526	\$763.00	\$7.24		\$11,048.24	\$4.44	1,526	\$6,775.4
3 203 4 205.4			\$35.00	27	\$945.00	\$4.00	27	\$108.00	\$20.00	27	\$540.00	\$3.00		\$81.00	\$0.50	27	\$13.50	\$5.96	27	\$160.92	\$21.74	27	\$586.98
4 205.4	Tack Coar (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$5.00	433	\$2,165.00	\$8.00	433	\$3,464.00	\$5.00	433	\$2,165.00	\$10.00		\$4,330.00	\$6.50	433	\$2,814.50	\$7.66	433	\$3,316.78	\$5.50	433	\$2,381.50
	LIMAG T IDII (01.0 D) (00004.0)																						
5 206.1	HMAC Type "D" (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$25.00	4,270	\$106,750.00	\$15.00	4,270	\$64,050.00	\$10.00	4,270	\$42,700.00	\$18.00		\$76,860.00	\$22.50	4,270	\$96,075.00	\$17.73	4,270	\$75,707.10	\$11.02	4,270	\$47,055.40
	Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$45.00	3,425	\$154,125.00	\$75.00	3,425	\$256,875.00	\$60.00	3,425	\$205,500.00	\$60.00		\$205,500.00	\$63.00	3,425	\$215,775.00	\$69.32	3,425	\$237,421.00	\$16.87	3,425	\$57,779.75
6 413	Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$160.00	49	\$7,840.00	\$200.00	49	\$9,800.00	\$200.00	49	\$9,800.00	\$180.00	49	\$8,820.00	\$120.00	49	\$5,880.00	\$127.19	49	\$6,232.31	\$164.45	49	\$8,058.0
7 500	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	1,526	\$61,040.00	\$35.00	1,526	\$53,410.00	\$20.00	1,526	\$30,520.00	\$12.00	1,526	\$18,312.00	\$22.00	1,526	\$33,572.00	\$29.15	1,526	\$44,482.90	\$36.97	1,526	\$56,416.22
8 502	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$200.00	3	\$600.00	\$120.00	3	\$360.00	\$200.00	3	\$600.00	\$60.00	3	\$180.00	\$50.00	3	\$150.00	\$66.24	3	\$198.72	\$940.70	3	\$2,822.10
9 515	Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$25.00	110	\$2,750.00	\$30.00	110	\$3,300.00	\$30.00	110	\$3,300.00	\$20.00	110	\$2,200.00	\$50.00	110	\$5,500.00	\$48.78	110	\$5,365.80	\$46.58	110	\$5,123.80
10 516.2	St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$20.00	758	\$15,160.00	\$7.00	758	\$5,306.00	\$10.00	758	\$7,580.00	\$6.00	758	\$4,548.00	\$13.00	758	\$9,854.00	\$9.51	758	\$7,208.58	\$24.38	758	\$18,480.04
11 530	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$13,234.07	1	\$13,234.07	\$18,078.00	1	\$18,078.0
12 540	SW3P (Erosion & Sediment Control Effort)	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$16,508.18	1	\$16,508.18	\$4,278.00	1	\$4,278.0
13 550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$5.00	7,650	\$38,250.00	\$3.00	7,650	\$22,950.00	\$1.00	7,650	\$7,650.00	\$1.00	7,650	\$7,650.00	\$2.00	7,650	\$15,300.00	\$2.69	7,650	\$20,578.50	\$1.07	7,650	\$8,185.50
14 800	Tree Protection	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$4,415.42	1	\$4,415.42	\$7,406.00	1	\$7,406.00
15 815	8" HDPE Waterline DR-11 (By Open Cut)	LF	\$52.00	7,650	\$397,800.00	\$75.00	7,650	\$573,750.00	\$80.00	7,650	\$612,000.00	\$85.00	7,650	\$650,250.00	\$49.00	7,650	\$374,850.00	\$48.48	7,650	\$370,872.00	\$83.17	7,650	\$636,250.50
16 822	Customer's Yard Piping	LF	\$35.00	80	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	80	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	80	\$4,000.00	\$31.00	80	\$2,480.00	\$25.00	80	\$2,000.00	\$14.43	80	\$1,154.40	\$72.45	80	\$5,796.00
17 824	Relay 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,050.00	109	\$114,450.00	\$1,150.00	109	\$125,350.00	\$970.00	109	\$105,730.00	\$900.00	109	\$98,100.00	\$1,400.00	109	\$152,600.00	\$849.57	109	\$92,603.13	\$1,851.50	109	\$201,813.50
18 824	Relay 3/4" Long Service	EA	\$1,250.00	91	\$113,750.00	\$1,300.00	91	\$118,300.00	\$1,550.00	91	\$141,050.00	\$1,600.00	91	\$145,600.00	\$2,500.00	91	\$227,500.00	\$1,091.11	91	\$99,291.01	\$2,461.00	91	\$223,951.00
19 824	Relay 1" Short Service	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,335.00	1	\$1,335.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$952.87	1	\$952.87	\$1,909.00	1	\$1,909.00
20 824.5	Customer Shut-off Valve	EA	\$160.00	201	\$32,160.00	\$150.00	201	\$30,150.00	\$260.00	201	\$52,260.00	\$100.00	201	\$20,100.00	\$140.00	201	\$28,140.00	\$166.49	201	\$33,464.49	\$435.85	201	\$87,605.85
21 828	8" Gate Valves	EA	\$2,800.00	16	\$44,800.00	\$1,475.00	16	\$23,600.00	\$3,500.00	16	\$56,000.00	\$1,800.00	16	\$28,800.00	\$2,650.00	16	\$42,400.00	\$2,934.89	16	\$46,958.24	\$1,101.70	16	\$17,627.20
22 832	16" x 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00	\$5,955.40	2	\$11,910.80	\$13,225.00	2	\$26,450.0
23 833	Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation	EA	\$250.00	197	\$49,250.00	\$350.00	197	\$68,950.00	\$160.00	197	\$31,520.00	\$20.00	197	\$3,940.00	\$200.00	197	\$39,400.00	\$168.22	197	\$33,139.34	\$98.90	197	\$19,483.30
24 833	New Meter Box	EA	\$150.00	201	\$30,150.00	\$140.00	201	\$28,140.00	\$180.00	201	\$36,180.00	\$200.00	201	\$40,200.00	\$95.00	201	\$19,095.00	\$299.56	201	\$60,211.56	\$485.30	201	\$97,545.30
25 834.1	Fire Hydrant	EA	\$4,500.00	12	\$54,000.00	\$5,500.00	12	\$66,000.00	\$5,000.00	12	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	12	\$60,000.00	\$3,950.00	12	\$47,400.00	\$5,845.86	12	\$70,150.32	\$6,003.00	12	\$72,036.00
26 836	Pipe Fittings, all sizes and types	TN	\$9,000.00	4	\$36,000.00	\$9,500.00	4	\$38,000.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$9,184.83	4	\$36,739.32	\$1,248.90	4	\$4,995.60
27 840	6" Water tie-ins	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$15,643.02	1	\$15,643.02	\$3,753.60	1	\$3,753.60
28 840	8" Water tie-ins	EA	\$4,850.00	4	\$19,400.00	\$6,500.00	4	\$26,000.00	\$4,000.00	4	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$4,702.71	4	\$18,810.84	\$4,673.60	4	\$18,694.40
29 841	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$3,250.00	2	\$6,500.00	\$16,252.48	2	\$32,504.96	\$4,278.00	2	\$8,556.00
30 844	2" Blowoff, Temporary	EA	\$950.00	8	\$7,600.00	\$2,250.00	8	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	8	\$20,000.00	\$1,200.00	8	\$9,600.00	\$1,750.00	8	\$14,000.00	\$2,867.73	8	\$22,941.84	\$542.80	8	\$4,342.40
31 846	1" Air Release Assemblies	EA	\$1,850.00	2	\$3,700.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$4,100.00	2	\$8,200.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$3,568.60	2	\$7,137.20	\$1,117.80	2	\$2,235.60
32 1020	6" Main Break/Leak Repair	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$3,820.99	1	\$3,820.99	\$6,256.00	1	\$6,256.00
33 1020	8" Main Break/Leak Repair	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,085.97	1	\$4,085.97	\$6,256.00	1	\$6,256.00
34 3000.2	Removal, Transport, and Disposal of AC Pipe	LF	\$36.00	78	\$2,808.00	\$80.00	78	\$6,240.00	\$50.00	78	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	78	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	78	\$1,170.00	\$191.94	78	\$14,971.32	\$75.67	78	\$5,902.20
35 100.1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$140,233.30	1	\$140,233.30	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$133,041.44	1	\$133,041.44	\$169,488.00	1	\$169,488.0
36 100.2	Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$19,678.75	1	\$19,678.75	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.0
37 100.1	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$70,116.65	1	\$70,116.65	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$56,156.00	1	\$56,156.00	\$84,744.00	1	\$84,744.00
		Total			\$1,627,682.95			\$1,875,455.00			\$1,775,660.00			\$1,682,687.00		-	\$1,592,152.00			\$1,632,118.33			\$1,974,118.2
alendar Days To Comple	ete : 270	As Read			\$1,627,682.95			\$1,875,455.00			\$1,775,660.00			\$1,682,687.00			\$1,592,152.00			\$1,632,118.33			\$1,974,118.29